FORMATION RECORD (continued)

Thickness

From To Feet b4 :

IR T 1071 39 ﬂ & Shale
107 16 417 Eme-
11161 11199 38 Lime & Shale
11199 11230 31 Lime
11230 11261 31 Lime & Shale
11261 11299 38 Lime
11299 11334 35 Line & Shale
11334 11479 145 Lime
11479 11494 15 Lime & Chert
11494 11504 10 Lime
11504 11691 187 Lime & Chert
11691 11704 13 Lime
11704 11723 19 Lime & Chert
11723 11752 29 Lime
11752 11761 9 Lime & Chert
11761 11789 28 Line
11789 11818 29 Lime & Chert
11818 11898 80 Lime
11898 11915 17 Lime & Shale
11915 11925 10 Lime
11925 11940 15 Shale
11940 11974, 34 Shale & Lime
11974 12007 33 Lime



i
{




